Wit. Class

97
97
97

105

105

105

105

105

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

123

123

123

123

123

123

132

132

132

132

132

132

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

Standing

N OO 0o WON 2N 0RO DN 22O 00RO N 200N 2N 00 WODN 220 REODN 2 WODN

Lifter

Akers, Tia

Burke, Isabel
Jordan, Arin
Castrejon, Camilia
Eckersley, Kinley
Granger, Jayden
Hightower, Makeelah
Robinson, Amiyah
Castillo, Aaliyah
Medina, Ashley
Ortiz, Miah

Pham, Avana
Ramirez, Evangeline
Tumey, Maddie
Williams, Aries
Dao, Kirstyna
Elabdallah, Nadia
Gilder, Samantha
Palmer, Imarianna
Vazquez, Tania
Velasquez, Camila
Bernard, Megan
Durousseau, Ja'Niyah
Janise, Mya
McGlown, Sirena
Randle, Miracle
Trang, Kaylyn
Broussard, Jazlyn
Castaneda, Ariana
Castillo, Laila
Kneeland, Brooklyn
Lopez, Chanelle
Richards, J'Kya
Smith, Cicely
Aguillon, Nayeli
Andrus, Kierra
Harrison, Amiyah
Leday, Ayana
Manzo, Kimberly
Michel, Julina
Morales, Jimena

Team

Houston Spring Woods
La Porte

Beaumont West Brook
Houston Spring Woods
New Caney Porter
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Houston Spring Woods
New Caney Porter
Houston Spring Woods
Beaumont West Brook
Houston Spring Woods
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
La Porte

La Porte

Beaumont United

New Caney Porter
New Caney Porter
Houston Spring Woods
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
New Caney Porter
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
La Porte

Houston Spring Woods
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
New Caney Porter
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
Port Arthur Memorial
La Porte

La Porte

Beaumont West Brook



242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+
242+

165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
242
242
242
242
242

—_

[N

O © 00 N O O WON =201 A WN 20 © 00 NO O b WOWDN 20 NO OGO B WON -2 0 NO O BB WDN 2 O

Morara, Addilynn
Nevarez, Ally
Castro, Evelyn
Fernandez, Hannah
Luke, Keziyah
Nguyen, Allyson
Reed, Christina
Reynolds, Leyah
Ventress, Isis
Woolard, Lola
Campos, Ariana
Esparza-Saenz, Audrey
Hughes, Kinsley
Jordan, Ariona
Ortiz, Brittney
Polidore, Ariyanah
Quinn, Arra

Razo, Juany
Boatman, Adrianne
Boatman, Auriel
Bowling, Kayleigh
Carey, Alivia
Davenport, Ella
Dumes, Trinity
Martin, Sophia
Meldrum, Tenley
Murry, Kamauri
Richard, Tityanna
Evans, Jaymecka
Gillespie, Faith
Leblue, Audrey
Lopez, Bianey
Willis, Malia
Achan, Gianni
Camancho, Emily
Culbert, Lillian
Foreman, Kensley
Glover, Aaryn
Hartwell, Lundan
Hernandez, Shayla
Milo, Mackenzie
Stafford, Hannah
Theus, Jacey

La Porte

La Porte

Port Arthur Memorial
Crosby

New Caney Porter
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont United
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont United

La Porte

La Porte

New Caney Porter

La Porte

Beaumont West Brook
New Caney Porter
Beaumont United

La Porte

Houston Spring Woods
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Crosby

Beaumont United

New Caney Porter
Beaumont United
Houston Spring Woods
La Porte

Beaumont United

Port Arthur Memorial
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
La Porte

Houston Spring Woods
Crosby

Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Port Arthur Memorial
Port Arthur Memorial
Beaumont West Brook
Beaumont West Brook
Port Arthur Memorial
Port Arthur Memorial
La Porte

La Porte



