

Wt. Class	Standing	Lifter	Team
97	1	Akers, Tia	Houston Spring Woods
97	2	Burke, Isabel	La Porte
97	3	Jordan, Arin	Beaumont West Brook
105	1	Castrejon, Camilia	Houston Spring Woods
105	2	Eckersley, Kinley	New Caney Porter
105	3	Granger, Jayden	Beaumont United
105	4	Hightower, Makeelah	Beaumont West Brook
105	5	Robinson, Amiyah	Beaumont West Brook
114	1	Castillo, Aaliyah	Houston Spring Woods
114	2	Medina, Ashley	New Caney Porter
114	3	Ortiz, Miah	Houston Spring Woods
114	4	Pham, Avana	Beaumont West Brook
114	5	Ramirez, Evangeline	Houston Spring Woods
114	6	Tumey, Maddie	Beaumont West Brook
114	7	Williams, Aries	Beaumont United
123	1	Dao, Kirstyna	Beaumont West Brook
123	2	Elabdallah, Nadia	La Porte
123	3	Gilder, Samantha	La Porte
123	4	Palmer, Imarianna	Beaumont United
123	5	Vazquez, Tania	New Caney Porter
123	6	Velasquez, Camila	New Caney Porter
132	1	Bernard, Megan	Houston Spring Woods
132	2	Durousseau, Ja'Niyah	Beaumont United
132	3	Janise, Mya	Beaumont West Brook
132	4	McGlown, Sirena	New Caney Porter
132	5	Randle, Miracle	Beaumont West Brook
132	6	Trang, Kaylyn	Beaumont West Brook
148	1	Broussard, Jazlyn	Beaumont West Brook
148	2	Castaneda, Ariana	La Porte
148	3	Castillo, Laila	Houston Spring Woods
148	4	Kneeland, Brooklyn	Beaumont West Brook
148	5	Lopez, Chanelle	Beaumont West Brook
148	6	Richards, J'Kya	Beaumont United
148	7	Smith, Cicely	Beaumont West Brook
165	1	Aguillon, Nayeli	New Caney Porter
165	2	Andrus, Kierra	Beaumont United
165	3	Harrison, Amiyah	Beaumont West Brook
165	4	Leday, Ayana	Port Arthur Memorial
165	5	Manzo, Kimberly	La Porte
165	6	Michel, Julina	La Porte
165	7	Morales, Jimena	Beaumont West Brook

165	8	Morara, Addilynn	La Porte
165	9	Nevarez, Ally	La Porte
181	1	Castro, Evelyn	Port Arthur Memorial
181	2	Fernandez, Hannah	Crosby
181	3	Luke, Keziyah	New Caney Porter
181	4	Nguyen, Allyson	Beaumont West Brook
181	5	Reed, Christina	Beaumont United
181	6	Reynolds, Leyah	Beaumont West Brook
181	7	Ventress, Isis	Beaumont United
181	8	Woolard, Lola	La Porte
198	1	Campos, Ariana	La Porte
198	2	Esparza-Saenz, Audrey	New Caney Porter
198	3	Hughes, Kinsley	La Porte
198	4	Jordan, Ariona	Beaumont West Brook
198	5	Ortiz, Brittney	New Caney Porter
198	6	Polidore, Ariyanah	Beaumont United
198	7	Quinn, Arra	La Porte
198	8	Razo, Juany	Houston Spring Woods
220	1	Boatman, Adrianne	Beaumont West Brook
220	2	Boatman, Auriel	Beaumont West Brook
220	3	Bowling, Kayleigh	Crosby
220	4	Carey, Alivia	Beaumont United
220	5	Davenport, Ella	New Caney Porter
220	6	Dumes, Trinity	Beaumont United
220	7	Martin, Sophia	Houston Spring Woods
220	8	Meldrum, Tenley	La Porte
220	9	Murry, Kamauri	Beaumont United
220	10	Richard, Tityanna	Port Arthur Memorial
242	1	Evans, Jaymecka	Beaumont West Brook
242	2	Gillespie, Faith	Beaumont West Brook
242	3	Leblue, Audrey	La Porte
242	4	Lopez, Bianey	Houston Spring Woods
242	5	Willis, Malia	Crosby
242+	1	Achan, Gianni	Beaumont West Brook
242+	2	Camancho, Emily	Beaumont West Brook
242+	3	Culbert, Lillian	Port Arthur Memorial
242+	4	Foreman, Kensley	Port Arthur Memorial
242+	5	Glover, Aaryn	Beaumont West Brook
242+	6	Hartwell, Lundan	Beaumont West Brook
242+	7	Hernandez, Shayla	Port Arthur Memorial
242+	8	Milo, Mackenzie	Port Arthur Memorial
242+	9	Stafford, Hannah	La Porte
242+	10	Theus, Jacey	La Porte